Curriculum Chart 2008-2009

MONMOUTH UNIVERSITY
Office of Registration and Records
West Long Branch, NJ 07764 - 1898

MSN.ADMIN.08

Master of Science in Nursing: Nursing Administration

GRADUATE NURSING CORE: 18 Credits

Credits

NU508:
NU509:
NU510:
NU512:
NU514:
NU518:

Factors Affecting Healthcare

Health Informatics

Knowledge Development in Nursing

Nursing Research Advanced Nursing Practice |
Nursing Research Advanced Nursing Practice Il
Education and Motivation of Nursing Clients

3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0

NURSING ADMINISTRATION CONCENTRATION: 9 Credits

Credits

BES501:
or BH572:

BM502:
BA503:

Economics for Management
Economics and Healthcare Finance

Management and Organizational Behavior
Financial Accounting

3.0

3.0
3.0

NURSING ADMINISTRATION SPECIALIZATION: 12 Credits

Credits

NU661:

NU663:

NUG62P:
NU662S:

NUG64P:
NU664S:

Nursing Administration |

Nursing Administration Practicum |
Nursing Administration Seminar |
Nursing Administration Il

Nursing Administration Practicum I
Nursing Administration Seminar Il

3.0
2.0
1.0
3.0
2.0
1.0

TOTAL CREDITS FOR MASTER OF SCIENCE IN NURSING:

NURSING ADMINISTRATION = 39.0
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