Master of Science in Nursing: Nursing Administration	
GRADUATE NURSING CORE: 18 Credits	Credits
NU508: Factors Affecting Healthcare NU509: Health Informatics NU510: Knowledge Development in Nursing NU512: Nursing Research Advanced Nursing Practice I NU514: Nursing Research Advanced Nursing Practice II NU518: Education and Motivation of Nursing Clients	3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0
IURSING ADMINISTRATION CONCENTRATION: 9 Credits	Credits
BE501: Economics for Management or BH572: Economics and Healthcare Finance	3.0
BM502: Management and Organizational Behavior BA503: Financial Accounting	3.0 3.0
IURSING ADMINISTRATION SPECIALIZATION: 12 Credits	Credits
NU661: Nursing Administration I NU662P: Nursing Administration Practicum I NU662S: Nursing Administration Seminar I NU663: Nursing Administration II NU664P: Nursing Administration Practicum II	3.0 2.0 1.0 3.0 2.0 1.0
	NU508: Factors Affecting Healthcare NU509: Health Informatics NU510: Knowledge Development in Nursing NU512: Nursing Research Advanced Nursing Practice I NU514: Nursing Research Advanced Nursing Practice II NU518: Education and Motivation of Nursing Clients NURSING ADMINISTRATION CONCENTRATION: 9 Credits BE501: Economics for Management or BH572: Economics and Healthcare Finance BM502: Management and Organizational Behavior BA503: Financial Accounting NURSING ADMINISTRATION SPECIALIZATION: 12 Credits NU661: Nursing Administration I NU662P: Nursing Administration Practicum I NU662S: Nursing Administration Seminar I NU663: Nursing Administration II

TOTAL CREDITS FOR MASTER OF SCIENCE IN NURSING: NURSING ADMINISTRATION = 39.0